ITEM
13-048

To appoint Democratic and Republican
Election Clerks.



PARTY

Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Unenrolled

Democrat

2018 ELECTION WORKER LIST

NAME

Betty Melcher
Katherine Brooks
Linda Benezra
Nancy Jones
Ritchie Dow
Matthew Goldfarb
Elias Rivers

Pat Muzzy
Thomas Gruber
Sue Larrabee
Linda Putnam
Emily Seige
Stacy Collins
Elizabeth Simonds

Andrew Magoun

ADDRESS

6 Orchard Rd.

6 Linden Court

35 Schooner Ridge

68 Hawthorne Court
12 Pinewood Dr.

17 Granite Ridge Road
121 Longwoods Road
12 Drowne Road Apt. 208
88 Foreside Road

7 Maple Street

341 Main Street

138 Orchard Road

176 Foreside Road

21 Wyman Way

Longwoods Road

Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland Foreside, Me
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland Foreside, Me.
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland Foreside, Me
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine

Cumberland, Maine

04021

04021

04110

04021

04021

04110

04021

04021

04110

04021

04021

04021

04110

04021

04110



Democrat
Unenrolled

Democrat

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Patrick Malloy
Deanna Pike

Charles Kenney

21 Farwell Ave.

21 Farweli Ave.

3 Friar Lane

2018 ELECTION WORKER LIST

NAME

Judy Flaker
Judith McAffee
Mary Lalumiere
Carol Storey
Harland Storey
George Barrett
Angelica Barrett
Raelene Lewis
Christine Turner
Mary Powers
Chris Tyll

Meg Coons

Jim Stoddard

ADDRESS

2 Sea Cove Road

48 Hawthorn Court

36 Val Halla Road

45 Middle Road

45 Middle Road

2 Country Charm Road
2 Country Charm Road
P.O. Box 513

4 Carriage Road

10 Island Ave.

16 Turnberry Drive

4 Baxter Lane

19 Schooner Ridge

Cumberland, Maine

Cumberland, Maine

Cumberland, Maine

Cumberland Fsde., Maine

Cumberland, Maine
Cumberiand, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Maine
Cumberland, Me.
Cumberland, Me.
Cumberland Fsde, Me.
Cumberland Me.
Cumberland, Me.
Cumberiand, Me.

Cumberland Fsde. Me.

04021

04021

04021

04110

04021

04021

04021

04021

04021

04021

04021

04110

04021

04021

04021

04110



Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Bart Knight
Gail Carter
Rita Yavinsky

Sally Pierce

25 Sturbridge Lane
12 Drowne Road, Apt. 109
16 Ole Musket Rd.

40 Winterberry Court

Cumberland, Me.
Cumberland, Me.
Cumberland Foreside, Me

Cumberland, Maine

04021

04021

04110

04021





